This indicator set is prepared for users to give up-to-date information about
different areas of Turkish Economy.
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Largest Economies of the World
(GDP in purchasing power parity, trillion dollar, 202 3)
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GDP Growth (period average, %)
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GDP Per Capita (dollar)
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GDP (annual % change)
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Contribution to GDP Growth in Terms of Expenditure (% point)
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Contribution to GDP Growth in Terms of Production (% point)
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Production Indicators*
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Confidence Indices*
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GDP Growth Projections (%)
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GDP Per Capita Projections (dollar)
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LABOUR MARKET



Labor Market (million people)
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Employment (million people)
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Sectoral Employment (million people)
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Unemployment Rate (%)
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Labour Market (%)
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Informal Employment (%)
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Unemployment Rate Projections (%)
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FOREIGN TRADE AND
BALANCE OF PAYMENTS



Foreign Trade (billion dollar)
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Export Import Coverage Ratio (%)
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Top Exported Goods (billion dollar)
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Export Performance (annual % change*™)
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Tirkiye's Share in the World Exports (%)
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Imports (billion dollar)

400

300 53

i m R g
200 . . . . . . 65

100
I I i

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024*

(e

B [ntermediate Goods Excluding Energy and Gold Energy Capital Goods ® Consumption Goods m Gold

(*) 12 month rolling as of November 2024
Source: TURKSTAT



Foreign Trade Projections (billion dollar)
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Tourism
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Turkiye's Share in Global Travel Revenues (%)
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Current Account Balance (billion dollar, 12 month rolling)
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Current Account Balance/GDP (%)
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Financing of Current Account Deficit (billion dollar)
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Foreign Direct Investment (billion dollar, inflow)

20
15
3,0
4,3
10
5
0
2013 2014

(*) 12 month rolling as of November 2024
Source: CBRT

4,2

2015

3,9

2016

m Other

4,6

6,5

2017

59

6,5

2018

5,0

4,5

2019

5,6
4,0
7,3
3,7
2020 2021

Real Estate

6,3

7,4

2022

3,6

7,4

2023

2,8

7,9

2024

37



Central Bank’s Gross International Reserves (billion dollar)
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Current Account Deficit Projections (billion dollar)
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Current Account Deficit/GDP Projections (%)
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INFLATION



Consumer Inflation (annual, %)
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Consumer Inflation (annual, %)
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Domestic Producer Price Inflation (annual, %)
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Consumer Inflation Expectations (annual, %)
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Consumer Inflation Projections (%)
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PUBLIC FINANCE



Central Government Budget Balance/GDP (%)
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Central Government Primary Balance/GDP (%)
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Central Government Budget Balance/GDP Projections (%)
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Central Government Primary Balance/GDP Projections (%)
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EU-Defined General Government Debt Stock/GDP (%)
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EU-Defined General Government Debt Stock/GDP Projections (%)
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Composition of Central Government Debt Stock (%)
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External Debt Stock of Tiirkiye/GDP (%)
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FINANCIAL SECTOR



Capital Adequacy Ratio (%)
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Loan Ratio (%)

Non Performing

Banking Sector

6
4
2
0

58

BaI0Y 'S
BIYIIZ)
euly)
eIsAe[e]\
elpu]
oADlIM,
BUNU3IY
0JIXdN
eISQUOpU]
puefod
BIUBWIOY
[1ze1gq
puefreyL,
Areduny
eIquIo[oy
avi
eIssny

= I 117207
Z I 11207

i
I /107

2,7
2]
—
o
o
Source: BRSA, IMF-FSI



Net FX position (billion dollar)

Return on Equity (%)
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Indebtedness (Debt/GDP*, %)
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This indicator set is prepared for users to give up-to-date information about
different areas of Turkish Economy.

This document is updated at the first day of every week.
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